M
OPEN
1

11

29

33
124
125
141

IMIE

Adrian
Jakub
Pawet
Nikodem
Mateusz
Pawet
Damian
Piotr

NAZWISKO

Wawer

Zurek
Wyczétkowski
Anasiak
Wydro
Suswat
Szmajduch
Jeziorski

NR.
START
3541
3080
3464
3070
3038
3252
3512
3540

PLEC kLuB

EYEYEEAEE4E

ETI LKKG LUBLIN
72D WINDSPORT POWERED BY OSHEE
KS ENERGIA KOZIENICE

BIKE ROOM TEAM

CARGO SERVICE
WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI

KAT
WIEK
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ

MW
K

N O g WODN =

START PKT1 PKT2 CZAS

AT START CZAS

NETTO KONTR KONTR NETTO

11:01:05/00:00:1700:33:27 01:12:26 01:39:48 01:39:30
11:01:05/00:00:00 00:37:39 01:22:53 01:51:48/01:51:48
11:01:05/00:00:0300:39:26 01:27:29 02:01:10 02:01:06
11:01:05/00:00:00 00:41:37 01:31:50 02:02:0802:02:07
11:01:05 00:00:18/00:52:09 01:55:43 02:37:46 02:37:28
11:01:05/00:00:30 00:54:05 01:55:06 02:37:49/02:37:18
11:01:05/00:00:28 00:58:44 02:04:42 02:51:23 02:50:54
11:01:05/00:00:20 DNF



